LED LINEAR HIGHBAY - LHBC SERIES
Introduc  on
◆ The LHBC Linear High Bay, is a super compact design using die-cast
housing, with the clean and integral structure.
Making it saving a lot of shipping cost and easier to install.
◆ Standard 6,10KV surge protecon, making it steady running under
the poor power condion.
◆ It delivers up to 170 lumens per wa for efficiency and the highest

01
Specificaon
Size Model Waage
Lumen
 @50K
@150lm/W
120-277V/ 120-
347V
Lumen
 @50K
@150lm/W
277-480V
CCT
Medium
1.2FT
X-LHBC90W-XXKLV/HV-XY 90W 13500lm 13000lm
40k or 50k
X-LHBC115W-XXKLV/HV-XYM 115W 17250lm 16750lm
X-LHBC180W-XXKLV/HV-XYM 180W 27000lm 26500lm
X-LHBC(90/105/130)W-XXKLV/HV-XY 90W/105W/130W
 Max.
20020lm
Max. 19520lm
X-LHBC(115/130/155)W-XXKLV/HV-XYM 115W/130W/155W
 Max.
23250lm
Max. 22750lm
X-LHBC(155/180/210)W-XXKLV/HV-XYM 155W/180W/210W Max. 31500lm Max. 31000lm
X-LHBC(90/105/130)W-(40/50)KLV/HV-XY 90W/105W/130W Max. 20020lm Max. 19520lm
40k/50k
selectable
X-LHBC(115/130/155)W-(40/50)KLV/HV-XYM 115W/130W/155W Max. 23250lm Max. 22750lm
X-LHBC(155/180/210)W-(40/50)KLV/HV-XYM 155W/180W/210W Max. 31500lm Max. 31000lm
Large
1.7FT
X-LHBC240W-XXKLV/HV-XYL 240W 36000lm 35500lm
40k or 50k X-LHBC270W-XXKLV/HV-XYL 270W 40500lm 40000lm
X-LHBC(240/270/310)W-XXKLV/HV-XYL 240W/270W/310W Max. 46500lm Max. 46000lm
X-LHBC(240/270/310)W-(40/50)KLV/HV-XYL 240W/270W/310W Max. 46500lm Max. 46000lm
40k/50k
selectable
Medium
(combined)
2.4FT
X-LHBC360W-XXKLV/HV-XYM 360W 54000lm 53500lm
40k or 50k
X-LHBC(310/360/420)W-XXKLV/HV-XYM 310W/360W/420W Max. 63840lm Max. 62500lm
X-LHBC(310/360/420)W-(40/50)KLV/HV-XYM 310W/360W/420W Max. 63840lm Max. 62500lm
40k/50k